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- Unique & Comprehensive Marketing Plan
- Complimentary Appraisal of Value

- Professional Staging
- Professional Photos, Video & Virtual Tour of Home

The Hills Team
Listing Advantage:

905-873-2718
People first. Performance Counts.

John Hill* Glenda Hughes* Matthew Hill*
Christopher Stewart* Anita Huggins*

*SALES REPRESENTATIVE **BROKER

BAcks onTo Woods And sTreAm
1 Terry courT,
GeorGeToWn

Custom country built bungalow on over
2 acres, backing onto woods and stream.
$1,850,000

IT’s ALL ABouT LocATIon!
95 somervILLe roAd,

AcTon
It’s a charmer with 3 bedrooms, 2

bathrooms and easy walk to arena,
parks and shopping

SOLD
by the Hills Team

9804 eIGHTH LIne,
GeorGeToWn

Bungalow On the Edge ofTown!
4 Bedrooms with full ensuite! Plus

Amazing 36 x 24 Workshop!
$869,900

cusTom counTrysIde LIvInG
9302 sIderoAd nIne, erIn

Over 4000 sq ft of quality workmanship,
with room to add your personal touch.

Open concept kitchen, 10 ft ceilings,
oversized windows and much more.

SOLD
by the Hills Team

53 GrIsT mILL drIve, GeorGeToWn
Impressive and Immaculate with over 3000 square feet finished living

space. Main floor Living, Dining, Family room & bonus Sunroom
overlooking the ravine.

$1,200,000 onTheravine.ca

COming SOOn
TO mLS

COming SOOn
TO mLS

open House sATurdAy 2-4pm

Absolutely stunning, one of a kind, custom
designed interior. Open concept main floor with
a chefs dream kitchen & professional appliances,

5 bedrooms, in-law suite, master retreat with
massive dressing room, custom trim & mouldings

through-out. Check out my website to see the
amazing video tour of this outstanding home…

Affordable 3 bedroom, 1 bath detached home in
a fabulous neighbourhood. New broadloom in

basement, bedrooms & hallways freshly painted,
great deck for entertaining, large backyard,

Close to schools, parks & shopping.

905-877-8262Sales Representative

I have a team of Professionals that include Stagers, Contractors, Painters,
Electricians, Plumbers & Junk Removal specialists to help my clients achieve top

dollar for their home... It pays to hire a FULL SERVICE real estate professional!
The results speak for themselves.

Visit www.jodiemcgucken.com • jodie@jodiemcgucken.comVIRTUAL TOURS

12 Arborglen,
georgetown$1,299,900 30 weber DriVe,

georgetown$559,900

RE/MAX
Real Estate Centre Inc.

905 877-5211

1-800-834-5516

Maureen Plucinsky B.Sc.
Sales Representative since 1989

HALL
OF
FAME

Chairman’s Club
Lifetime Achievement

Awesome! Totally renovated (~$200K)! Custom Kit w ceramic floor,

centre island w granite countertop (seats 4) o/l Family Rm with FP.

Walk-out from kit to totally landscaped fenced yard. 3 large bdrms.

MBR w 4pc ensuite w custom cabinets, quartz counter, air jet tub,

heated floor/towel warmer. BR #2 w shared 3pc w shower. Same

quality. Totally fin bsmt with rec rm w stone accent wall with FP,

office area, 3 pc, closet & stunning laundry rm. MLS#: W4109632

1037 Bradley Terrace, Milton

$825,000

Flagstone patio.

Sunbrella with

retractable cover.
Gas hookup for BBQ

REAR

SOLD

905-877-5211 info@mcqwinteam.com
For Our Listings and Open Houses visit our Website


